Business, Economic Development and Labor Appropriations Subcommittee
Items for Consideration Ongoing
February 26th 2013
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Agency Name

GOED

Request for Appropriation
USTAR

Request for Appropriation
Request for Appropriation
Insurance

Labor Commission
Request for Appropriation
USTAR

Tax

Insurance

Heritage and Arts

Request for Appropriation

Item Descriptions

Sports Commission

Utah Defense Alliance

Replacement of One-Time Funding
Humanities Council

Moab Music Festival

Technician for Property and Casualty Division
Stem

Elevator Inspector

Museum of Natural History

New Research Teams

Administrative Law Judge

Auditor and Office Specialist

Commission on Volunteers Administration Matching Funds
SB 131 - Assault Amendments

Utah Marriage Commission

Subcommittee
750,000
650,000
1,000,000
17,100
25,000
82,100

86,600
300,000
3,000,000
125,000
149,900
45,700
63,500



